FERIA
MARIA
DOLORES

MARTES 13 JUNIO

1662

CABEZAS

GORDO 770
INVERNADA 890
CRIA 2

> > > >

CONTACTO
0343 4901031 | 4902055

ETCIEVEICRE ywads..L.

S*HACIENDA

TOROS

NOVILLITOS HASTA 400KG

NOVILLOS MAS 400KG
NOVILLOS HOLANDOS
VAQUILLAS

VACAS GORDAS
VACAS CON/MAN

TERNERO HASTA 200KG
NOVILLITOS MAS 200KG
TERNERAS HASTA 200KG
VAQUILLAS MAS 200KG
MY H HOLANDOS

VACAS

= JACAS C/PRENEZ
& VACAS C/CRIAS

FAENA

INVERNADA

250,00
460,00
380,00
350,00
420,00
310,00
160,00

380,00
350,00
400,00
370,00
250,00
210,00

MAX

314,00
532,00
452,00
464,00
502,00
348,00
238,00

465,00
446,00
432,00
430,00
342,00
214,00

48.000,00




